## COUNTRY HOUSE HOUS

The Country House has teamed up with the Downers Grove Area American Association of University Women for one great fundraiser! When you dine at The Country House during the scheduled dates we will donate 15% of your food purchases back to the Downers Grove AAUW.



## Promotion only at Country House <u>Clarendon Hills</u> 241 55<sup>th</sup> St. 630-986-5444

This paper coupon or a digital version must be presented to ensure donation. Not valid for alcohol. Promotion is valid for <u>dine in or carry out</u>, but not delivery. Gift card purchases also qualify.

Distribution of coupons on restaurant property is prohibited.



## **HOUSE** House Shares Downers Grove Area AAUW October 23<sup>rd</sup> → October 29<sup>nd</sup> 2023

The Country House has teamed up with the Downers Grove Area American Association of University Women for one great fundraiser! When you dine at The Country House during the scheduled dates we will donate 15% of your food purchases back to the Downers Grove AAUW.



## Promotion only at Country House Clarendon Hills 241 55th St. 630-986-5444

This paper coupon or a digital version must be presented to ensure donation. Not valid for alcohol. Promotion is valid for <u>dine in or carry out</u>, but not delivery. Gift card purchases also qualify.

Distribution of coupons on restaurant property is prohibited.

